TURN YOUR WALLS INTO WEALTH

Rates as low as 7.500% APR"

38 CONTACT
SEs. ABE TODAY!

Visit us at www.abefcu.org

*APR = Annual Percentage Rate. All loans subject to credit approval. Rates based on creditworthiness and subject to change at any time. Please
contact the credit union for full details. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS #615164.




RATES

Real Estate Loans --
NMLS #615164

Rates as low as 5.500% APR*

Credit Cards
Rates as low as 9.99% APR*

e Visa Rewards
e Competitive rates, travel insurance included,
and flexible credit limits.

Vehicle & Personal Loans
Rates as low as 5.99% APR*

e Competitive rates and flexible terms available.

Certificates of Deposit (CDs)
Earn up to 3.75% APY*

e Terms from 3 months to 5 years
e Minimum deposit of $500

Savings Accounts
Earn up to 0.40% APY*

AMERICAN Money Market Accounts

BROADCAST Earn up to 1.75% APY*
Egl[l):égXEEs e Tiers starting at $2,500

CREDIT UNION

Checking Accounts

ASK US ABOUT OUR NEWEST OFFERING: corm Up 0 0.05% APY"
LONG-TERM FIXED-RATE HOME EQUITY LOANS! e

Contact the credit union for more rates and terms.

*APY = ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD

*APR = ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE

ALL RATES/YIELDS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME.

ACCOUNTS FEDERALLY INSURED THROUGH N.C.U.A. TO AT LEAST $250,000.

RETIREMENT ACCOUNTS ARE INSURED SEPARATELY TO AT LEAST $250,000. . .

PLEASE CONTACT AN ABE EMPLOYEE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ABOUT APPLICABLE FEES AND TERMS. Visit us at abefcu.o rg
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